AVA

NATUR DROGERIET

Item no.: 1086

Item name: Pumpe til 500 ml flaske

Certificate of compliance

Regulation 1935/2004 (which is the contact material framework Regulation, setting down
the basic rules which apply across all contact materials) & any of its subsequent
amendments

Commission Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 (GMP Regulation which applies across all types
of contact material) & any of its subsequent amendments

Specifically for plastics; Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 on
plastic materials & articles intended to come into contact with food including amendments
made effective on the 19" May 2017 — 2017/752

The above data originate from our supplier.

Rikke . UindSe
Rikke Fastrup Knudsen '
QA assistant

11.09.2023

Landskendt for naturmidler der virker

Natur-Drogeriet A/S - Nydamsvej 13-15 - DK-8362 Herning - TIf +45 86 92 33 33 - Fax +45 86 92 33 43
Bank: Sydbank, kto.: 7128 2290312 - CVR/SE nr.: 10 61 09 90
info@natur-drogeriet.dk - www.natur-drogeriet.dk



